Name w/&ge%

Address ... f=#:
Date filed

Action suspended until

Returned to applicant

’

Application Nq f 7.
Permit No /S,

Certificate No "07‘;"‘? AL

Stream Index, Page No. ... oo
Application Record, Book NoO. oeroecorreececes

Date JTo whom-

ASSIGNMENTS

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

Total ... |eeeeeeecaeee
FEES REFUNDED
Date ‘ Amount | Check No.
Address Volume Page

‘Date cbmpleted

Date of approval

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning

Date for completion

Extended to

Date for application of water

Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed

Form “B” filed N
Form “C” filed

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed

Proof received

Date certificate issued

Receipt for recording fee No.




S

Permit No. _--/ ?

Pérnzit No. __[:_?____

et e rn 3w rene

A7
J

Permit No.

Application No..

Application No.._.'j._ A

b
i
i
= =
{

Application No.

AVNS A AN As SR NONSUVAL Al lis £ A LAVALIUVIN U WALLRKN 1V A DENLFIUIAL UDL *
e e et et R

_/_*_4. D—W-M?(sz’"é%m,_n_, the holder of Application No._d:.z,.___, being

e e Permit No.. /.7 ._____, issued by the State Engineer of the State of |
Oregon for the appropriation ofh% ; _____ second feet of the waters of At tangq brpsae 2 A 2/ F2 e nq
)

in accordance with the tenor of Such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engi-
or

neer, have completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the. _2—,__day of . fMnm . 197.7.
being the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the complete application of water to a beneficial
use.

_________________________________________________________ (Signature of Applicant.)
(Present Address)

Fill out, detach, and mail to the Secretax:y, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon.

T ot . i, S, 0, o, M S o e, 6T 2 0 T e et

Form B

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I,“J_-, _Q__ J)M"V‘W MV{ M""‘" , holder of Application No._.__ ‘T"/Z"’ being;

_________________________________________ Permxt No.__ [/ Z-.--., issued by the State Engineer of the State of,

Oregon for the appropriation of_?f.s f_.__serond feet of the waters of.@:‘:l__mm_f{_/_ \‘

in accordance with the tenor of sucb permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Eugz- !

neer, have completed the construction of the works described therein for the applzcatzon of water to

a beneficial use on the..l--.day of Jftaan . ... _____ , 19(.1., being within the time limitation as
fixed in said permit for the completion of construction WorIr

Remarks : AW[OA P S L2t w?j;

(Signature of Applicant.)

(Present Address)

Fill out, detach, and mail to the Secretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon. TForm D should be used in reporting |
progress of work if more than one year has been allowed for completion. 3

Form A
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION \

,Jé‘ Q»Dm._%.o_/_ef%{% _________ -, the holder of Application No. ___\5._,,7___, being

. — PF’ I_JNOJ__é__z_____._. issued by the State Engineer of the State c of
Oregon for the appropriation of____ /‘!_”second feet of the waters Of.ﬁm.z&?&jzﬁ&:‘imﬁézﬂ 104/7

in accordance with the teuor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engi-
neer, began the actual construction of the works described thereon by the application of water to a
beneficial use on the.gz.Qk.,day of_S:’_’_—sZ;:I:@zﬂa?_--_lg_ﬂ_z, being within the time limitation as fixed
in said permit for the beginning of constructiod work.

1_2,:7 waw»ins ,_-_l/?{r_n __________ K?{klé/_l{\_..,.___/___/_t;:f:‘:':‘r&/_ _______ ’fﬂ?:f?{j___-z_z._’:___./é!’:‘é_é_wy(l

T appropriator houd state he manner of beginning construction work, mber of men and teams, empi(;};é&“il-xé

/_z_a_-:__z__'i-:_m_»_f__.,-Zf(_e,__{é,.’_'__%%_.___z_z 20 /" WM,J_%O» L ekt
230’ Qz”/\@/u/w,c/%o/mwws—///wo/ andf tvadin, s

begmmng of wo:k m good falth




Division NOwwwocoeeee.

Proof of Appropriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 218, Laws of Oregon) for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board
thereunder.

From ¢
1. Name
2. Postoffice address
8. TFor what purpose is water used?

4. Did you begin the actual construction of the

Y

(or other distributing works deseribed in said permit), on or hefore %f/f{ﬂifm‘?
|

S

5. Give the date of completion of such eonstruction work ..

6. When was all the water completely applied to the proposed use?

Loy

7. The deseription of land given below corresponds to that found in your permif covering land

to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

In the blank column on the right,

headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” £ill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.

Tp- Rz Sec. Forty-acre Tract Descﬁéd%ﬁre;ermit Actula\'Tﬁir Algiegsated
£ | 5 ’ ‘T2
AN f’é il L NG UL FBO0 X Gt A0 X 200 Hai
— ¥ 4 f ! {
_____________________________________ ad | AR 703 800|208 K 368 /.
y " A ' / .
__________________________________________________ S e lgoe Kaoo | 200 K 200 o g%
g ——
I3 ! ! ¥
____________________________________________________________________________________________________ SCX (00 50 K /09 Ol
, T ¥ e _ - ,/j; » i z
_____________________________________ gl | BE A% T 75&/5%, Yo
— “r ¥ . ¢ b
...................................... IS e | Ditoniliee 2RO | e any
{\. H
______________________________________________________________________________________________ aandu aissasr o ifimesd
je.0©
. Lo s s —
:i‘ - Ll{"’f\ .»:" A PR /N' - H
/ “ ; N
: I 74
[ v T




8. Durmv What months is Water beneflcmlly used‘?

10. Does the accompanying blue print of the map fi_led with your permit shoyv cor;;gejct_ly the loc_e}_-_
tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used? .. gfe=fm S ———

11. If not, state wherein such map is in error ... SRS S S— PR — 7

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

_ state what changes_have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

13, Tf water is used for power, mining, domestlc munieipal, storacre, manufacturmg, or any

, being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true. %

WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... /U _____________ day

%

Subscribed and sworn to before me this .. Z / day of — FEre e e A

{Notarial Seal) .
My commission expires &LA#A577 . %7/4




AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

rvieeeeeennnny being first duly sworn, depose and say that
we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative
to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No...... iai ........... ; that we and each of us have =
been over and upon each tract deseribed in said pfoof and fmm such personal inspection, have
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been
constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of

appropriation, and that each and every statement contained therein is true fo the best of our

knowledge and belief.

{Notarial Seal)




PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

Permit No...! w ............

... fee paid

Approved: oo I
\\x__af% \s £ ﬂ\.

f
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~ February 7, 1919,

{Pormit 19)

¥r. J. G. Déaver, _
Corbett, Or.

Dear Jire

Lam in receipt of yowrs of the Ord dust.
explaioing the sltustion with regard fo Femiit Wo. 19,
and in aceorcéance with your desire £inul certificste
will be propeved for appreoval of the Bourd st 1ts mext
meeting. - beme will be issued in Lle nume of the
origincl appkicants with the. exception of V.L.liel
wio hes assigmed his rights to Feter inderden.

+

In seeordaree with your requcs
apptoation blunks mmd instruciions foi 3
making ci apuropriation of woters

4 ¢

I em erclozing
W

U Wse in

T

Tragtidg this will be eatisfactdry, I anm,

- o - Yours very truly,

Re Ve Potter,
Secrétary.



TIEWISSSTATE ENGINEER

ENT OF THE BOARD

SEORGE T. COCHRAN
SUPT. WATER DIv. No, 2

R. W. POTTER

TERICT BF ETATE ENE NEER
STATE WATER BOARD - »' e
SALEM FEB 9] oA
gAY --vwz @f?r’-;(:\_ 1L
| SR B

January 29, 1919.

(Permit 19)

Mr. We Go HiCkS, Secy.,
Rooster Rock Water Co.,
Corbett, Or. -

Dear Sir_:

'Referring to the matter of submitting final
proof under Application No. 57, Permit No. 19, in the
name of the Rooster Rock Water Compeny, 2 final water
right certificateuzon same is being withheld for an
assignment of right from G. M. Laughlin to M. L.
Holbrook. Kindly advise us if such assignment: can be
secured.” I enclose a form which may be used for this
purpose..’ If this assigmment camot be secured the
certificate can of course be isswed to the original
holders of the permit, with the exception of W.L.Diel,
wno had assigned his rights to Peter Andersen.

- Ve have written attorneys Joseph & Hiney
several times concerning this matter and have received
no replye. If the rights under this permit heve been
abandoned we would be glad to have you authorlze the
cancellatlon of the sams.

Kindly give this matter your prompt attentione.
Unless we hear from you within 60 days from the date of
this letter the pemit will be presented to the Boarad
for cancelation in accordance with the provisions of
Chap. 366, Laws of 1917.

Yours very truly,

R. W, Potter,
Secretary.
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Janunyy 29, 1919,

(z-e'mist 19)

e We Go Hicks, SeC¥e. o
Rooster Rock Viater (0., -
. Gorbett,. Or.

Tegr Dirs

Refepring to the miter 0:8 suhmit;img £inal
proof under Appiica,tion Hoa 57, Permit Yoo 19, in the
nome Jof the Hooster Adek Water Joryewy, 2 fingl water
right certificsteson some is be ing withbeld for an

oesigment of rignt fvor Ge He emgh vm Lo s Die
Holbreol, Lihm 7 advige ug if sm.}v soiponont osn De

- sacured. I enclose 2 form wnich mLy be ‘
GIUTREC 17 this weslganent camiot bo sesared tho
septicicate Gun of wowrso be lgemed o the origiudl
holders of the permit, with the excte eption of Wl.lellel,
wio had zosigned his wights to Peler Cweersily

b 2, "J
e :, % oy uy

Y'g have writien attorngre Jore
3 “have recglved
e
2544

pvoral bimos toncerning this matier &n
no reyive 1f uo righte under trie g
spendoned we would bo glad Lo nhove yuu
eoancellation of the st

—ii wove boen
horize the

L]
. - ¥indly give this matter youy prompt attention.
Uwlsas we hear Trom yoi within 60 &wys -from the dnte of
fhis letter the pemit vwillebe pregeuted O the bosxd
for soncelintion in accordsnce vwith yhn, ,,_o~1;~¢0m uf
Chap. 566, Laws of 1817. )
Yours very truly, )
Ra’v Tf L3 .'1"0'1“ vte'&";
Secreta¥y.
e ! : :
St g
X : . =z - .

- e



Auguast 28, 1917
Yeesre. Joserh & Haney,
Corbatt 31¢g., .

Tortiunt, Orogom. .

Gentlicmen;

ot

Jdrlevelry ace
proot undar spplication o BT, yemit To. 19, in the
: of Lae ~osster lioek Dorer Now WANY, 2 Linal woter
certificate is beiig withheld Tor an as-imeut
Lo Irom g L "f-;ugh‘ tin to M. . Tolbrock. Ve are
LIXAGRE 0 CLeer our I ;‘.nms \‘f the om liinge and
uniess we raceive wiie as 3 Lowaler »ight
cortiticate will be is ;‘-.:(f‘; e name of G L ie ophline

Ve nave veeeived o rerly to our letter of
, An rogord te this mattew and wish to
(,r;.; 3l 0 ants.

o L o ¥ s
VE‘,_!?‘;' ;‘E‘;ﬁln,:"’ .:.'".:..l.‘y’g

AZa d07C lers, Scoratory.

10 the watier of aabhaivhing flaal
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- Yay 6, 1016

Jocesh & laney,
Gorbett 31dg.,
Portiand, Orogof.

~

™. Fyn
Jeantlaoen:-

I o redturciznge herawith assigiment of interest of
Ve Le & n Peweait ol 19, $o Peiter Anderscn. Tieeelipt for

L1a70 feo paid for record

ne this instrwaent Lo the 21ote Dng-

hote Lng

S oyianes of O
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Y Aol

e 3 nresuminge thet yoa have vvnr-

Hold tns oattar o uatil I 4245
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JOSEPH & HANEY
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
OFFICES 509-511 CORBETT BUILDING

PORTLAND, OREGON
GEO W, JOSEPH
BERT E, HANEY

BARNETT H. GOLDSTEIN

(-

May 5, 1916.

Hon. John H. Lewis,
State Enginesr,
Salem, Oregon.

Pear Sir.

Inclosed we hand you assigument of W. L.

'8 interest in the water
right granted under application No. &7, Permit No. 19,
together with check for one dollasr to cover recording
thereof,

Ve note that this szssignment is not in the
form preseribed by your office. However, inatSmuch as
Mr., Anderson has no knowledge at present of the where-
‘abouts of Mr. Diel, it would be impossible for him to
furnish another form of assignment and we trust that the
enclosed form will be found sufficient,

BEH-T




<

Joseph & lianey, ‘ .
; Jldge,
and, Oregon.-

)
[&]
b; !
ot
bt

In preporing to issne finel water righi certifiocte

amier Pormit ol 19, icened to V. L. Diel, J. C. Desv.or, v. G. Hicwr

Tres 8. Shoulitz, D. 7. Benefield ond 6, I, Leugh?

Yoid
’
£
p
)
[
po
[
of
o
M
~»
f+

nameg of . L. Diel

ju<]

rd &. 7. Laucklin hove been siricken out in the

proof of apvropriation filed by you for the permitteed, ond the names

of Peter Andersen snd.’l. L. Holbrook subgtituted tharcfor, If theee

perties desive to be mentioned iu the certifizate, thev should cecire

ar, asgigmrent from HMr. Yiel nng ¥r. Louchl

[y
o}
[o]

%
Y
=
wda
g
v

Nz

5
3
o
W
i
e
gt
Yets
3

A

perrait, eine g for sinilsr €0 tho ome eaglomed. ™his gogignment
commanied by the stotutory fee of 21.70. The low ~ruvides +Pe*+ no ag-

therato. unlese 80 recorded. Of cource, thw faet that the certificate
ig issued in the name of the origiucrl permittees would nct nrovent theiy
saccesgers in intereot from moking the csame use of water, if they do not

degire to rocord the zssigrmert.

.

Very respectfully,




vt 7
L e

Ly
B

Corbatt

iy B LS a e
i iloasnie

o
3 B,
v 200!

v @

¥l et L B =
LR Aol b g

£




JOSEPH & HANEY
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
OFFICES 509-511 CORBETT BUILDING

PORTLAND, OREGON
GEO. W. JOSEPH

BERT E. HANEY

BARNETT H. GOLDSTEIN

Februery 19, 1916.
Hon. John H. Lewis, &
State Engineer,
Salem, Oregon.

? e f'\'“‘@?b
\ F= £

Dear Sir:

Replying to your letter of the 18th 1nstant and
referrlng to the proof of avpproprietion under Permit No° i9,
by W. G. Hicks, et al., we enclose herewith check for $1.00
to cover recording fee therefor, and ask that you receipt
to the undersigned for the same after recording.

Yours truly,

BEH~T [



N Yebruary 18, 1216,
N L]
N
.
i N
d s Lnoy
orvett suiladno A
“optlindg s Oile
sontlod -
poof of spomeuriction of victer undoy moalt L0. AU
of ", e Bicke, et 0le, 218 boon rocsived In iils office
Mis proof copsecys to Lo in propr oo 2ol 9oon .
g N f : .
-~ P el R P P ~oy fpve - I PN T % -v
rocaict of the 1,00 recorulin feo 1o vequired by 1, the wuwe
#3111 Lo consliere. &t the meat meeoting of the Ttete cter Donivia
Vary resoect Piliy,
' Haeralery o
. .
.
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Jogaoh & Haney
s09=11 Corbett sullaing.
2orklend, Or-..on.

Gentleomen:«
I am inclosing blank for proof of apuruvpriation of

webor uncer peralt . 19 of T, e Hicks et rl. Zindly hrve this

nroof-pronerly £illsd oub cad return to this office, topoilor with

21le00°b0 cover rocording fse und the mstier will be »srosentst to

(xS

e
< 3

the Zowrd for anorovel wnd lssusnco of certilicutse

L 2

v

very rosmeetinily,

o v fo -
L3 LEBAS - RVETH gl
EER
<
H
. '
N
4



s

JOSEPH &HANEY

A OFFICES 508-511 CORBETT BUILDING ‘?,vr‘f‘ﬁ!
ﬁ PORTLAND, OREGON .,.,.-#’u
GEO W. JOSEPH -
BERT E:_HANEY ’{‘ﬁf»‘"
BARNETT H. GOLDSTEIN fﬂ,"
N fgaﬁuary 4, 1916
Hon. . John H. Lewis, -
State Engineer, 7
balem Oregon. ‘ /ﬂ”
o . 4'){‘
.*_»:'4." o DeaI‘ bl;{' 0 y‘fr
e o y/v
. Will you please forward to us proof of appropria-

tlon of water under permit No. 19, Application No. 57% The
“one which you sent has Aeen so blotted that we did not feel
like returmning it to,you.
- hanklag/you we are
\~d///
Very respectfully yours

GHJ-T

ATTORNEYS AT LAW T -
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prplication Xos BY

Apr. 16, 1915.

Mr. Y. G. Hloks, -

Seat. Rooster Rock Water Co., ’ -

Corbett, Oregpon.

Dear Bir:

Replying to your inquiry of the 15th instant

‘I beg to advise that ﬁhe time for complet&oggﬁfication
_ - of water to benefiolal use under asppileation Nos 57, pormit
/ o Hos 19, has boen extendod o October 1, 1915.

/ - » © Vewry requctfuily,

Joln H. Lowis,

PAC-RS. ) Stato Lnginecr.
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W. G. HICKS
Corbett, Oregon
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November Z1, 1%14.

Hegsre. Josevh & Heney,
509 Corhett Blug.,

2Jortland, vregon.
Geptlemeﬂ:—

The State Woter soard, st & meeting held un the
Uth inst., extemﬁed tha time for (Ve commlete apnlication
of water to veneficlial usec under Permit ¥o. 19, of 7. L. Diel,
J. C. deaver, 7. G. Hicke, Fred Schultz, D. W. Benfield, and
G. if. Laughlin, until October 1, 1¢15. |

Very reensctfully,

Secretary.



dpplication IMo. 57, Permit Ho. 19.

STATE OF OREGON

R OFFICE OF THE
STATE ENGINEER

JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER
PRESIDENT OF THE STATE WATER BOARD
SECRETARY OF THE DESERT LAND BOARD

PERCY A. CUPPER
ASSISTANT STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, OREGON osepbenber 29, 1914,

OFFICE OF STATE WATER BOARD
RECEIVED

OCT 1 1914
SALEM, ~  OREGON.

I sutmit herevith for your cmsideration an application

Tor an extension of time in vhich to camnletely apply the waiter to

e

beneficial use under Permit Fo. 19, by V. L. Diel, J. ¢. Deaver,

" Hieks, Tred Scklmltz, T. V. Benfield, znd G. M. Laughlin. I

~1

hisd ('z_

PR

would recommend +that the time for complete application o

be extended to Octover 1, 1915.

£

Very respmpetfully,

Menn .

Hﬁﬂncla



#3

niicubing Tine 57, Yornit Ho. 19.

e

Qe bonbipe S0, 1014
COLLELY W Ery LWL

Stato . ator Somrd,

Fauilldinge
Gentlamon:

I aubmi:’a };ez;::::ﬁ. @ fox your cmsideration an &pgt;li aati‘ml
for aa grionsion of time 1a which $o gowiletely apply the woloy 50
heretlelcl uge wnder comallb Loe 19, DY 1o Ls Biel, ds Ce -Douver,
e B Hicky, wYed Sgklmitz, Te oo 3_‘.’#61.}.;16.;.-&;; -‘."nd (e ia Baug;;f,lliﬁ, | I
would rosommond that the tlme Sor cowplote application of the woiqr
be exbonded to Cetobor 1, 1vlbs

Vory rosgeblally,

John H. Lewis,

H/0nolo. Btoteo Lnglaeur.



application e BY.

Lyt moly e
-J % wap ekl e

I'pe G‘E?,_Da Ve Joanmng,
BOO Cornettd Building,

Portlond, Crogofe

Doy Cles- -
I un in reeaivd of your lottor of the X $h instant
maldng anpl Linstlon for an wrioneicn of tirs irn wrdeh 60 oaard *t Ly

aprly Bhe waker- do tho provonod wuse under Fomals Zoe 19 I bowm
»tw“» ramithed %,h?m apmism fon to the Staus Yoty Seard with the
rc_acom:xmz,d&tion that tha perzaitaés bo pronted until Juhober 1, 1915
in vhieh to :pplg'eﬁe wobore

yery rosnestfally,

dohu Ha Teria,

'»I/ Stube Inminoere

- ‘ = = R
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: 5’“1 é}%ﬁg%%é’?fcﬁézQ@%?V
&%f[mmey& at Lo

ﬁ/ﬂc&z 509-577 %ﬂfeﬂ‘ e%u%fz};zy,

Lot & ygmay

Pertland, Oregon, September 29, 1914.
Hon. John H. Lewis,
State Tngineer,
Salem, Orsgon.
Dear Sir:

Herewith enclosed find apnlication for extension
of time for completion of water works under your permnit No. 19,

which I hope you will be able to grant. The parties are asct-.
ing in good faith, =nd to a certain extent I am interssted
ﬁherein.

exten91on”/1 am/qé
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Hoping you will be able to issue



Portland, Oregon, September 29, 1914.

To the Hon. State Water Board and
Hon. 3tate Enginser,
Salenm, Oregon.

Gentlemen:

The undersigned, W. L. Diel, J. C. Deaver, W. G.
Hicks, Fred Schultz, D. W. Benfield, and G. M. Iaughlin, do
hereby respectfully petition for an extension of time within
which to complete plant under plan No. 57, for which permit
No. 19 was granted.

The petitioners respectfully represent that they
have installed one ram and wish to install either a gasoline
engine or an additional ram. The requirsments heérstofore
did not justify the complete apnropriation of all water per-
mitted under said application and permit, and for this reason
& larger appropriation was not made, but should be made with-
in one year from date hereof, for which length of time the
vetitioners request that extension be granted.

Very respectfully yours,

ﬁQL/fz;,cZij,éCb4v~64’“

»/Ebr Petitioners.

STATE OF OREGON, ) &5
County of Multnomah. ) ~°°

I, J. C. Deaver, being first duly sworn, depose and
say that the foregoing statement is true as I verily believe.

4 (&QQ@W
Subscribed and sworn to beforé§Z%;Z§%f;22£Z:‘day of September,
1914. -

A ~

Notary Pub?;c/




&
- o - - -
- Sentenber 10, 1814
. :
g e HE T . - :
~ ...ir'u e e al JC’&F, \ . ; .
NEDATEIINS 32 78
My, r 8.
Jeer Liv,- .
) d LI L ) . . .ows TYm .. r
Bréof of onwroerisiion of sater vndar 2erallt Jo.
.
. . e s e . L .
- L e besnoragzlUo6 @ Thotiis oifine. oaote Loy
- N A L - ot 1 g L E L
Jon o Foae Dhrog oo sfohnter for lrriocvion, dod carti
it m =00
— - .
low, tels
enprovel mud icecgnce of cortifioddn, ‘
T o \ . JE TIE o Wl Bie BEPTY
i farsy yos st il Ty _ ] . ]
‘ Sraret ars.
a
.
.
o . .




Tooster Rock “7ater Compeny,
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the time
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STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF THE
STATE ENGINEER

JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER
PRESIDENT OF THE STATE WATER BOARD
SECRETARY OF THE DESERT LAND BOARD

PERCY A. CUPPER
ASSISTANT STATE ENGINEER

a0
oy _:“Y‘-_Q 3(‘?) SALEM, OREGON, T'eb. 14:, 1914,

State Water SoapdiEM
Building,
Gentlemen: -
I am enclosing an application for an extension of time

Y

in which 50 comnpletely apply the water to beneficial use under

>

Juto

Lpplication Ho. 57, Permit Wo. 19. I suomit this appiication for

-

your coxusideration in accordance with the provisions of lection
6630, L. 0. L., as amended by Chapter 160, Laws of 1913, and would
recommend that the applicants under this permit be allowed until
Qctober 1lst, 1914, in wnich %o completely apply the water to

the provnosed use.

Very re
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Pebe 14, 1914,

~tats “‘ater RAgnrd,
3afidinc._
-Gentleman: ~ R . :
I am onclosiar an apmileaﬁion_for ﬁn arhension of ﬁimep
. in waleh to complotely upply the wétar %o beneficisl uso under

Ap@iic&tion_ﬁﬂa 87, SSrmi*'Jou 19. I suomit ﬁ! g applicatioa Por

yonr_conrideravion‘in éqcprdanﬁa ?ith the préviaiénﬁ of . ection
~ '> 6630, e Je Ly a8 cmended by Cgupter 160, Laws of 1913, ond would
renommond $het - Lho 5pplidan£s Andar this pormtt be siloved mn%il
October-lat, 1914, in which to éompi@telg apply the water to
the proposed‘usa;
A ‘ Yory vespectfully,

?ercykﬂ. Cupper,
~eting State Snrlneor.
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‘Pooster Roek Vater Co.,
Corbett, Ureg.
Dear Liri-

I am' in receipt of your letter of tho'Cth i.as.,

zaking application for an crtension of time in which to coupletely .

apply tho water to tns propoze’ uge under® vermit o. 19 I have
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-?piication,to tae Seate water doard, wivh vhe
racormendation that the applicants wader thié pord s be alloved
until Cetover 1s, 1914, in nhﬁcnﬂta completoly annly ke vaber
50 the proposed USe. |

Yery rospeetfully,

“Barey e Cuppor,

«G6ing  bate Baginoare

RWP



Corbett, Oregon { ','-‘
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Chapin-Terlowr Moctgage and Treost Company
SUCCESSORS 10 CHAPIN & HERLOW
REAXL ESTATE AND INSURANCL
332-3140 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
PORTI.AND, OREGON

2730773
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/ Application Hoe 57.

b

“T/ June 9, 1911.

Mr. Ja Ga Don VIOT
Latourelie Falls, Ores
 Dear Sir,-

Replying to your ingulry of the Eth i'ﬂﬁ’t‘;;, I beg to’
advise you that in ay am'inion_, wour water richt for lerigation
securcd under applic:. qion Hoe 07, botame arporbenant to the land
descr*bnd in yoar a’opl'icmw on, aad. ghown on tue map, and that ‘-he‘

water right caxrncn, be hremsiferved wnless i14o beneficial use on

such tract is im*g:ossibla; The land fo be irrigaled is gublined
on the maps  You ecan of course, make another appl lcation for per
iy _'i;o approperiate suff"ie’ienf; vahe ar for the irrig:a'bion of the &d-~
dlbionel land. ‘

Yery rospestfully,
30]11" lx.- Lé 19

State Engincoer.

PAC it



OFFICE OF St TATE ENG\NEER
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JUN © 1911
Q‘_ﬁ SALYLM . OREGON.
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